	附件：
中北学院教职工居家自我隔离期间体温测量记录表

	姓名：
	部门：
	家庭住址：

	
	
	
	
	
	

	日 期
	第一次测量
	第二次测量
	备 注

	
	时间
	体温（℃）
	时间
	体温（℃）
	

	2020/2/12
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/13
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/14
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/15
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/16
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/17
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/18
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/19
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/20
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/21
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/22
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/23
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/24
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/25
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/26
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/27
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/28
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/2/29
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/3/1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2020/3/2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　



填表人（签名）：

                                         年   月   日
